
 

2024-2025 College of Education Senate Members and Terms 

 

Position Name E-mail Tel. Nos. Term in Office 

Chair Adrienne Mayo-Brown   amayo@umd.edu                                   301-405-3113 2024-2025 

Chair-Elect          Loren Jones ldjones@umd.edu                                 301-405-3324 2024-2025 

                         Secretary Rachel Hess   rmhess@umd.edu                                             301-405-0903 2024-2025 

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP  

(CHSE) TTK/PTK 

Taylor Woodman tcwood@umd.edu             301-405-0252 2023-2025 

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP  

(CHSE) PTK 

Seyma Intepe Tingir  sintepe@umd.edu 301-405-2858              2023-2025 

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP  

(CHSE) TTK 

Veronica Kang vkang@umd.edu 301-045-2858 2023-2025 

EDCI/EDPD/OLPS  

(TLPL) PTK 

Meghan Comstock mccom@umd.edu 757-343-0807 2024-2025 

EDCI/EDPD/OLPS 

 (TLPL) TTK/PTK 

              

Shannon Kane kanes@umd.edu              202-744-8966 

2025
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Undergraduate Rep 

        

Undergraduate Rep       

      Bridget Leigh Knott 

 

       Samuel Krakower 

 

bknott1@umd.edu                                301-314-8211 

    

 skrakowe@terepmail.umd.cedu          301-314-7777 

2024-2025 

 

2024-2025 
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